
17 FEBRUARY 

Name 
Successful-continued 
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd 
Trade Span Imports Ltd 
G Tse & Co Ltd 
Herb Tea Importing Co 
Nestle New Zealand Ltd 
Babyfair (NZ) Ltd 
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd 
Far North Fisheries Ltd 
Davidovitch Tech Services Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 
Hillsborough Products Ltd 
The Saucerers Castle Ltd 
Western Hills Development Ltd 
Herb Tea Importing Co 
Sunter Trading Co Ltd 
Kitt Associates Ltd 
Dominion & Overseas Agencies Ltd 
Cost Less Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 
Foodstuffs (Wgtn) Co-Op Society Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3881 
702 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Griffin & Sons Ltd 
Harrisons & Crosfield (NZ) Ltd 
Salmond Industries Ltd Food Division 
A W Burd (Export) 
Davidovitch Tech Services Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 
Thematic Group Limited 
James Crisp Ltd 
Thematic Group Limited 
Harrisons & Crosfield (NZ) Ltd 
Cost Less Ltd 
L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd 

Invslid 

Manly Park Toy Shoppe 
Manly Park Toy Shoppe 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

47 
Tender No: 3882 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Harrisons & Crosfield (NZ) Ltd 
A W Burd (Export) 
James Crisp Ltd 
Harrisons & Crosfield (NZ) Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

6 
Tender No: 3883 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 

381 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex20020 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Well ington 

Units 
Sought 

5 
1 
1 
5 

14 
1 
1 
1 

20 
100 

1 
1 
1 
5 
1 

15 
5 

30 
100 

5 

$2 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

150 
10 

5 
3 

20 
100 

10 
200 

5 
10 
20 

4 

Whangaparaoa 100 
Whangaparaoa 100 

165 Units Available At $68 Premium 

He. Code: Ex20020 

Location 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 

5 Units Available At 

Ite. Code: 20025 

Units 
Sought 

10 
2 

20 
10 

$2 Premium 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 6 Units Available At Zero Premium 

59 
Tender No: 3884 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Harrisons & Crosfie1d (NZ) Ltd 
Harrisons & Crosfie1d (NZ) Ltd 
Harrisons & Crosfie1d (NZ) Ltd 
Harrisons & Crosfie1d (NZ) Ltd 
Aulsebrooks Ltd 
Aulsebrooks Ltd 

Unsuccessful 
James Crisp Ltd 
Aulsebrooks Ltd 
Aulsebrooks Ltd 

Sig_ 5" 

Hem Code: Ex20030 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

5 
5 
5 
5 

20 
20 

20 
20 
20 

Units 
Won 

5 
1 
1 
5 

14 
1 
1 
1 

20 
100 

1 
1 
1 
5 
1 

15 
5 

30 
100 

5 

Units 
Won 

150 
10 
5 
3 

20 
100 
10 

200 
5 

10 
20 

4 

o 
o 

Units 
Won 

10 
2 

20 
10 

Units 
Won 

5 
5 
5 
5 

20 
19 

o 
o 
o 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

5.00 
4.00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

240.00 
10.00 
5.00 
3.00 
2.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

5.00 
2.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

10.00 
2.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

80.00 
60.00 
40.00 
20.00 
1.00 
1.00 

1.00 
0.00 
0.00 

531 

Premium 

25.00 
4.00 
3.00 

10.00 
28.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 

20.00 
100.00 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
5.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

36,000.00 
100.00 
25.00 
9.00 

40.00 
100.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

100.00 
4.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

400.00 
300.00 
200.00 

-100.00 
20.00 
19.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


