				<u></u>	
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful-continued					
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd	Wellington	5	5	5.00	25.00
Trade Span Imports Ltd G Tse & Co Ltd	Wellington Wellington	1 1	1 1	4.00 3.00	4.00 3.00
Herb Tea Importing Co	Wellington	5	5	2.00	10.00
Nestle New Zealand Ltd Babyfair (NZ) Ltd	Auckland Wellington	14 1	14 1	2.00 2.00	28.00 2.00
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd	Wellington	1	i	1.00	1.00
Far North Fisheries Ltd Davidovitch Tech Services Ltd	Wellington Auckland	1 20	1 20	1.00	1.00
James Crisp Ltd	Auckland	100	100	1.00 1.00	20.00 100.00
Hillsborough Products Ltd The Saucerers Castle Ltd	Wellington	1	1	1.00	1.00
Western Hills Development Ltd	Wellington Wellington	1 1	1 1	1.00	1.00 1.00
Herb Tea Importing Co	Wellington	5	5	1.00	5.00
Sunter Trading Co Ltd Kitt Associates Ltd	Wellington Auckland	1 15	1 15	1.00	1.00 0.00
Dominion & Overseas Agencies Ltd	Auckland	5	5	0.00	0.00
Cost Less Ltd James Crisp Ltd	Auckland Auckland	30 100	30 100	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Foodstuffs (Wgtn) Co-Op Society Ltd	Wellington	5	5	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	381 Units Available At \$2	Premium			
Tender No: 3881 - 702 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex20020				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful	W-111.		180	040.00	
Griffin & Sons Ltd Harrisons & Crosfield (NZ) Ltd	Wellington Wellington	150 10	150 10	240.00 10.00	36,000.00 100.00
Salmond Industries Ltd Food Division	Auckland	5	5	5.00	25.00
A W Burd (Export) Davidovitch Tech Services Ltd	Auckland Auckland	3 20	3 20	3.00 2.00	9.00 40.00
James Crisp Ltd	Auckland	100	100	1.00	100.00
Thematic Group Limited James Crisp Ltd	Auckland Auckland	10 200	10 200	0.00 0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited	Auckland	5	5	0.00	0.00
Harrisons & Crosfield (NZ) Ltd Cost Less Ltd	Wellington Auckland	10 20	10 20	0.00 0.00	0.00
L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd	Wellington	4	4	0.00	0.00
Invalid					
Manly Park Toy Shoppe	Whangaparaoa	100	0	5.00	0.00
Manly Park Toy Shoppe	Whangaparaoa 165 Units Available At \$68	100	0	2.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	165 Units Available At \$68	Premium			
Tender No: 3882 -	Item Code: Ex20020				
47 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each					
Name		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Successful	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Harrisons & Crosfield (NZ) Ltd A W Burd (Export)	Wellington Auckland	10 2	10 2	10.00 2.00	100.00 4.00
James Crisp Ltd	Auckland	20	20	0.00	0.00
Harrisons & Crosfield (NZ) Ltd	Wellington	10	10	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	5 Units Available At \$2	Premium			
Tender No: 3883 -	Item Code: 20025				
6 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	AUGUO. AUGU				
No Bids Were Received For This Tender	No. 6 Units Available At 2	Zero Premium			
Tender No: 3884 - 59 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex20030				
Dicence units of \$2,000 Each		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Harrisons & Crosfield (NZ) Ltd Harrisons & Crosfield (NZ) Ltd	Wellington Wellington	5 5	5 5	80.00 60.00	400.00 300.00
Harrisons & Crosfield (NZ) Ltd	Wellington	5	5	40.00	200.00
Harrisons & Crosfield (NZ) Ltd	Wellington	5	5	20.00	100.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland Auckland	20 20	20 19	1.00 1.00	20.00 19.00
Unsuccessful					
James Crisp Ltd	Auckland	20	0	1.00	0.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00